Page 1/3
SWN • Rev. 25/1/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
OVERVIEW
Light source LED or Quartz halogen
Input voltage (VDC) 6, 12, 24
LED

Black
White
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
ORDERING GUIDE - INCANDESCENT
6 V 24 V
Quartz halogen 10WQ 12WQ
Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall Mount PGD104 14 x 7.25 x 7.5
INCANDESCENT LAMP SELECTION LEXAN GUARD
DIMENSIONS
4.65"
(118)
9.65" (245)
9.65" (245)
4.88"
(124)
4.65"
(118)
4.88"
(124)
5"
(127)
5.51"
(140)
5"
(127)
5.51"
(140)
SPACING GUIDE
LUMEN TABLE
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652